
Open Poles   (40 entries) Base + Penalty Time Payout
1D
1 Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.169 21.169 175.00$          
2 Annika Aasbo - Fritz (20+) 21.239 21.239 105.00$          
3 Sophie Aguado - Hank (r 15-19) 21.373 21.373 70.00$            
4 Hannah Wittig - Riata (15-19) 21.425 21.425
5 Gracie Callaway - Belle (r12-14) 21.464 21.464
6 Kelsey Harms- Blitz (r 9-11) 21.506 21.506
7 Allison Whitley -KitKat (Nov) 21.707 21.707
8 Brianna Garza- Shrek (r 12-14) 21.820 21.820

2D
1 Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r 15-19) 22.221 22.221 150.00$          
2 Isabella de la Garzan - Viente 22.249 22.249 90.00$            
3 Ryan Farrell- Iceman (r 9-11) 22.476 22.476 60.00$            
4 Rebecca Rowell- Google Me Fabulous (r 20+) 22.608 22.608
5 Maddie Aasbo - Peppy (15-19) 22.647 22.647
6 Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 9-11) 22.660 22.660
7 Samantha Cortinas - Misty (12-14 22.827 22.827

3D
1 McKinzie Speer - Bud (12-14) 23.308 23.308 100.00$          
2 Alexis de La Garza - Grey 23.358 23.358 60.00$            
3 Kelsey Harms - Piaso 23.841 23.841 40.00$            

4D
1 Sydney Smith- Jax (r 15-19) 24.358 24.358 75.00$            
2 Kyra Still - Cali/La Jollas Hotshot (12-14) 24.650 24.650 45.00$            
3 Brady Stewart- Frito (r 12-14) 24.954 24.954 30.00$            
4 Kyndell Seidel - Fancy 20.828 5 25.828
5 Sam Doran - Red (15-19 ) 21.015 5 26.015
6 Emma Coyle - VV Ready Cartel (12-14) 21.361 5 26.361
7 Kylie Mask - Babbits Speedy Bar (15-18) 21.765 5 26.765
8 Kiley  N Dean - Bandit (12-14) 21.945 5 26.945
9 Kathy Durst - Tiny 27.061 27.061

10 Miranda Schott - Martini (20+) 22.148 5 27.148
11 Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 22.218 5 27.218
12 Madison Speer - Lady Oh (12-14) 22.463 5 27.463
13 Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (r 20+) 22.664 5 27.664
14 Klacey Dean - Dan (9-11) 28.079 28.079
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15 Jayden Denny - Ziggy (r 12-14) 22.197 10 32.197
16 Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) 22.620 10 32.62
17 Klacey Dean - Sparky (9-11) 24.303 10 34.303
18 Fawn Schott - Foxy (15-19) 24.854 10 34.854
19 Kathy Durst- Ollie 29.935 5 34.935
20 McKinzie Speer - Sis (12-14) 20.606 15 35.606
21 Dylan Lowry - Superman (r 8&U) 21.389 15 36.389
22 Jaycee Ensor - Showtime (r 15-19) NS NS

8 & Under Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Ava Clark- Speedy 29.898 29.898
2 Dylan Lowry - Superman ® 21.389 15 36.389
3 Layne Lowry - Goldie 43.890 43.890
4 Eadie Goulet - Stash 52.271 52.271

9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Kelsey Harms- Blitz 21.506 21.506
2 Ryan Farrell- Iceman 22.476 22.476
3 Ryan Farrell- Pepper 22.660 22.660
4 Klacey Dean-Don 28.079 28.079
5 Madison Clark- Cody 22.620 10 32.620
6 Klacey Dean-Sparky 24.303 10 34.303

12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Gracie Callaway - Bella 21.464 21.464
2 Briana Garza - Shrek 21.820 21.820
3 Samantha Cortinas - Misty 22.827 22.827
4 McKenzie Speer - Bud 23.308 23.308
5 Kyra Still - Cali 24.650 24.650
6 Brady Stewart-Frito 24.954 24.954
7 Emma Coyle - Reddy 21.361 5 26.361
8 Kiley Dean - Bandit 21.945 5 26.945
9 Layla Weaks - Gringo 22.218 5 27.218

10 Madison Speer - Lady Oh 22.463 5 27.463
11 Jadyn Denney - Ziggy 22.197 10 32.197
12 McKenzie Speer - Sis 20.606 15 35.606
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15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb 21.169 21.169
2 Sophie Aguado - Hank 21.373 21.373
3 Hannah Wittig - Riata 21.425 21.425
4 Desiree McKaskle - Lucky 22.221 22.221
5 Maddie Aasbo - Peppy 22.647 22.647
6 Sydney Smith - Jax 24.358 24.358
7 Sam Doran - Red 21.015 5 26.015
8 Kylie Mask - Babbits Speedy Bar 21.765 5 26.765
9 Fawn Schoot -n Foxy 24.854 10 34.854

10 Jaycee Ensor - Showtime NS

20 & Over Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Annicka Aasbo - Fitz 21.239 21.239
2 Rebecca Rowell - Google Me Fabulous 22.608 22.608
3 Miranda Schott - Martini (20+) 22.148 5 27.148
4 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 22.664 5 27.664

Novice Poles $300 Base + Penalty Time
1 Allison Whitley - KitKat 21.707 21.707
2 Kyra Still - Cali 24.650 24.650
3 Brady Stewart - Frito 24.954 24.954

8 & Under Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Dylan Lowry - Chick® 16.469 16.469
2 Ava Clark - Speedy 18.193 18.193
3 Layne Lowry - Goldie 30.737 30.737
4 Eadie Goulet - Stash 39.790 39.790
5 Izzy Hayes - Camilla 49.640 49.640
6 Abby Hayes - Aspen 51.423 51.423
7 Steely Felps - Paris 41.774A 41.774A

9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Ryan Farrell - Phil 15.460 15.460
2 Kelsey Harms - Blitz 15.815 15.815
3 Ryan Farrell - Doc 16.075 16.075
4 Amberly Klaehn - Cooter 16.367 16.367
5 Madison Speer - Lady Oh 16.628 16.628
6 Klacey Dean - Don 17.426 17.426
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7 Klacey Dean - Sparky 17.733 17.733
8 Madison Clark - Cody 16.530 5 21.530

12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Allysen Perez - Shortcake 15.698 15.698
2 Kiley Dean - Allie 15.829 15.829
3 Kendell Seidel - Poncho 15.885 15.885
4 Brianna Garza - Shrek 16.368 16.368
5 Gracie Callaway - Belle 16.370 16.370
6 Jadyn Denny - Ziggy 16.414 16.414
7 McKenzie Speer - Bud 16.495 16.495
8 Kinley Klahn - Oreo 16.801 16.801
9 Kyra Still - Cali 16.957 16.957

10 McKenzie Speer - Chase 17.189 17.189
11 Brady Stewart - Frito 17.354 17.354
12 Samantha Cortinas - Misty (12-14) 18.227 18.227
13 Layla Weaks - Chili NT NT
14 Emma Coyle - Whiskey NS NS

15-19 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Kylie Mask - Tecate Girl 15.636 15.636
2 Sam Doran - Remi 15.700 15.700
3 Maddie Aasbo -Guy 15.701 15.701
4 Kelan Bode - Chueco 15.850 15.850
5 Hanah Wittig - Cats a Saint 15.860 15.860
6 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb 16.201 16.201
7 Sydney Smith - Jax 16.571 16.571
8 Sophie Aguado - Captain 16.633 16.633
9 Fawn Schott - Foxy 16.711 16.711

10 Fawn Schott - Martini 16.929 16.929
11 Maddie Aasbo -Peppy 15.856 5 20.856
12 Sam Doran -Red 16.220 5 21.220
13 Jaycee Ensor - Showtime NT NT
14 Olivia Rogler - Daisy NS NS

20-49 Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Raegan Lowry - Benji 15.261 15.261
2 Callie Morgan - Shimmer 15.478 15.478
3 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds 15.486 15.486
4 Toni Felps - Paris 15.713 15.713
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5 Annika Aasbo - Spitfire 15.865 15.865
6 Miranda Schott - Chic 15.875 15.875
7 Annika Aasbo - Fritz 16.253 16.253
8 Kacey Hall - Justin 16.308 16.308
9 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 16.651 16.651

10 Christina Lee - Finales X Rated Pine NS NS

50 & Over Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Renee Turcotte - Blue 15.949 15.949
2 Pamela McClaugherty - Oakly 16.360 16.360
3 Tracey Lassig - Fancy 16.895 16.895
4 Kathy Durst - Tiny 20.620 20.620
5 Rebecca Rowell - Google Me Fabulous 15.815 5 20.815
6 Kathy Durst - Ollie 19.795 5 24.795

$1-$2000 Novice Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds 15.486 15.486
2 Desiree McKaskle - Lucky 16.213 16.213
3 Brady Stewart - Frito 17.354 17.354

OPEN BARRELS  (entries)
1D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Kiley Dean - Katie 15.164 15.164 341.00$          
2 Raegan Lowry - Benji (20-49) 15.261 15.261 284.00$          
3 Corley Cox - Flossy 15.352 15.352 227.00$          
4 Ryan Farrell - Phil (9-11) 15.460 15.460 171.00$          
5 Callie Morgan - Shimmer(20-49) 15.478 15.478 114.00$          
6 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds (20-49, 2000Nov)15.486 15.486
7 Penny Ray - Fortune Cookie 15.494 15.494
8 Suade Furr - A Star Like Ruby 15.527 15.527
9 Kylie Mask - Tecate Girl (15-19) 15.636 15.636

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Allysen Perez - Shortcake (12 - 14) 15.698 15.698 284.00$          
2 Sam Doran - Remi (15-19) 15.700 15.700 237.00$          
3 Maddie Aasbo - Guy (15-19) 15.701 15.701 190.00$          
4 Toni Felps - Paris (20-49) 15.713 15.713 142.00$          
5 Corley Cox - Hope 15.734 15.734 95.00$            
6 Kyndell Seidel - Foxy 15.739 15.739
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7 Charlesee Gallaway 15.744 15.744
8 Callie Morgan - Cruise 15.750 15.750
9 Stevie Perkins - Horse #2 15.755 15.755

10 Kelsey Harms - Blitz (r 9-11) 15.815 15.815
11 Suade Furr - Dashin French Socks 15.817 15.817
12 Kiley Dean - Allie (12-14) 15.829 15.829
13 Kelan Bode -Chueco (15-19) 15.850 15.850
14 Hannah Wittig - Cats A Saint (15-19) 15.860 15.860
15 Annika  Aasbo - Spitfire (20-49) 15.865 15.865
16 Miranda Schott - Chic (20-49) 15.875 15.875
17 Kyndell Seidel -Poncho 15.885 15.885
18 Suade Furr - Jets Rebel Yell 15.905 15.905
19 Kelan Bode - Toasty 15.917 15.917
20 Renee Turcotte - Blue (50+) 15.949 15.949
21 Penny Ray - Outlaw 15.963 15.963
22 Vonda Pelton - Peppy 15.966 15.966
23 Cheryl Allen - Seks Eye For Cash 16.074 16.074
24 Ryan Farrell - Doc (9-11) 16.075 16.075
25 Lindye Elrod - Sweet Pea 16.150 16.150
26 Serena Walston - Gracie 16.163 16.163

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Kelsey Harms - Lucy 16.175 16.175 227.00$          
2 Cassidy Kisenberger - Zeb (r 15-19 ) 16.201 16.201 189.00$          
3 Desiree McKaskle - Lucky (r Nov) 16.213 16.213 152.00$          
4 Annika Aasbo - Fritz (20-49) 16.253 16.253 114.00$          
5 Sophia Marshall - PaddysSurefireBoon 16.265 16.265 76.00$            
6 Kasey Hall - Justin (20-49) 16.308 16.308
7 Alexis de la Garza - Grey 16.343 16.343
8 Pamela McClaugherty - Oakley (r 50+) 16.360 16.360
9 Amberley Klaenn - Cooter (9-11) 16.367 16.367

10 Brianna Garza - Shrek (12-14) 16.368 16.368
11 Gracie Callaway - Belle (12-14) 16.370 16.370
12 Jadyn Denny - Ziggy (12-14 ) 16.414 16.414
13 John Ray  - Paris 16.432 16.432
14 Dylan Lowry - Chick (8 & U) 16.469 16.469
15 Sophie Aguado - Hank 16.493 16.493
16 McKinzie Speer - Bud (12-14) 16.495 16.495
17 Sydney Smith Jax (r 15-19) 16.571 16.571
18 Rayni Sandidge - Whinny 16.582 16.582
19 Madison Speer - Lady Oh (9-11) 16.628 16.628
20 Sophie Aguado - Captain (15-19) 16.633 16.633
21 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny (20-49) 16.651 16.651
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4D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Shanda Seidel - Snickers 16.708 16.708 170.00$          
2 Fawn Schott - Foxy (15-19) 16.711 16.711 142.00$          
3 Madison Clark - Speedy 16.786 16.786 114.00$          
4 Kinley Klaenn - Oreo (12-14) 16.801 16.801 85.00$            
5 Tracey Lassig - Fancy (50 & O) 16.895 16.895 57.00$            
6 Fawn Schott - Martini (15-19) 16.929 16.929
7 Julie Hoxie - Cruz 16.943 16.943
8 Kyra Still - Cali/La Jollas Hotshot (12-14) 16.957 16.957
9 Rebecca Rowell- BuzdonFirewaterFame 17.108 17.108

5D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 McKenzie Speer - Sis (12-14) 17.189 17.189 113.00$          
2 Addie Ellis - Phoenix 17.219 17.219 95.00$            
3 Brady Stewart - Frito (r12-14 & Nov) 17.354 17.354 76.00$            
4 Klacey Dean - Don (9-11) 17.426 17.426 57.00$            
5 Beth Klaus - Stan Tha Man 17.698 17.698 38.00$            
6 Klacey Dean - Sparky (9-11) 17.733 17.733
7 Anna Cale Harrison - Sandy 17.774 17.774
8 Samantha Cortinas - Misty (12-14) 18.227 18.227
9 Ayden Harrison - Chewy 18.553 18.553

10 Kathy Durst - Tiny (r50 +) 20.620 20.620
11 Allison Pfeiffer - SuchaRileysReward 15.739 5 20.739
12 Rebecca Rowell -GoogleMeFabulous(50+) 15.815 5 20.815
13 Maddie Aasbro - Peppy (15-19) 15.856 5 20.856
14 Candice Ray - Money Train 15.902 5 20.902
15 Sam Doran - Red (15-19) 16.220 5 21.220
16 Madison Clark - Cody (9-11) 16.530 5 21.530
17 Allison Whitley - KitKat (r FD) 16.550 5 21.550
18 Kathy Durst - Ollie (50+) 19.795 5 24.795
19 Katie Flores - Sweet TN Whiskey 24.844 24.844
20 Stevie Perkins - Horse #1 17.114 10 27.114
21 Tina Harrison - Jasper 24.713 5 29.713
22 Jaycee Ensor - Showtime (r 15-19) NS NS
23 *Christina Lee- FinalesXRated Pine(r 20-49) NS NS
24 Shirly Almond - Firen Aces NS NS
25 Nina Schalkhzeuser - Chloe NS NS
26 Olivia Rogler - Daisy (15-19) NS NS
27 Emma Coyle - Whiskey (12-14) NS NS
28 Layla Weaks - Chili (r12-14) NT NT
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14 & Under Breakaway / Sat Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Layla Weaks - Stash NT NT
2 Ryan Farrell - Pepper NT NT
3 Brianna Garza - Blue NT NT
4 McKinzie Speer - Lady Oh NT NT
5 Madison Speer - Lady Oh NT NT

15 & Over Breakaway / Sat Base + Penalty Time
1 Katie Flores - Sweet TN Whiskey NT NT
2 Kelen Bode - Mojo 3.298 3.298
3 Kylie Mask - Hicks Dual Turbo NT NT
4 Callie Morgan 3.280 3.28
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